
CBCS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2017-2018
DATE DAY HOME/AWAY LOCATION OPPONENT TIME TEAMS LEAVE

11/16-11/18 Thur.-Fri. Away Lake Waccamaw Anchorage Tip-Off TBA VB,VG TBA
* 11/28/17 Tuesday Away Wanchese Wanchese Christian 4:00 PM JVG 1:30 PM
11/30/17 Thursday Away Jacksonville Living Water 4:00 PM All 4 2:30 PM

* 12/1/17 Friday HOME West New Bern Rec. Trinity 4:00 PM All 4 3:00 PM
* 12/4/17 Monday HOME Spring Garden Wanchese Christian 4:00 PM JVG 3:00 PM
* 12/5/17 Tuesday HOME Spring Garden Wanchese Christian 4:00 PM JVG 3:00 PM
12/7/17 Thursday Away Hookerton Mt. Calvary 4:00 PM All 4 2:15 PM

* 12/12/17 Tuesday HOME Spring Garden New Life 3:00 PM JVG,JVB,JVB 3:00 PM
12/14/17 Thursday Away Arapahoe Arapahoe Charter 4:00 PM JVG,JVB 2:45 PM
12/15/17 Friday Away Jacksonville JCA 4:00 PM All 4 3:00 PM

* 12/14/17 Thursday Away Askewville BACA 4:00 PM All 4 2:00 PM
12/15/17 Friday HOME West New Bern Rec. JCA 4:00 PM All 4 3:00 PM

* 12/18/17 Monday Away Ahoskie Ahoskie Christian 4:00 PM All 4 1:30 PM
* 1/5/18 Friday HOME West New Bern Rec. BACA 4:00 PM All 4 3:00 PM
1/9/18 Tuesday Away Newport Gramercy Christian 4:00 PM All 4 2:30 PM

* 1/11/18 Thursday Away Elizabeth City New Life 4:00 PM JVG,JVB,JVB 1:30 PM
* 1/12/18 Friday HOME West New Bern Rec. Victory Christian 4:00 PM All 4 3:00 PM
1/16/18 Tuesday HOME Spring Garden Living Water 4:00 PM All 4 3:00 PM

* 1/19/18 Friday HOME West New Bern Rec. Ahoskie Christian 4:00 PM All 4 3:00 PM
1/22/18 Monday Away Jacksonville Living Water 4:00 PM All 4 2:30 PM
1/23/18 Tuesday HOME Spring Garden Mt. Calvary 4:00 PM All 4 3:00 PM

* 1/26/18 Friday Away Greenville Trinity 4:00 PM All 4 2:30 PM
1/30/18 Tuesday Away Jacksonville Liberty 4:00 PM All 4 2:30 PM
1/30/18 Tuesday Away Jacksonville JCA 4:00 PM All 4 2:30 PM

* 2/2/18 Friday Away Elizabeth City Victory Christian 4:00 PM All 4 1:30 PM
2/6/18 Tuesday Away Jacksonville Fellowship 4:00 PM TBA 2:30 PM
2/9/18 Friday HOME West New Bern Rec. Gramercy Christian 4:00 PM All 4 3:00 PM

* 2/13/18 Tuesday Away Askewville BACA 4:00 PM All 4 1:30 PM
2/13/18 Tuesday HOME Spring Garden Fellowship 4:00 PM TBA 3:00 PM
2/16-2/17 Fri.-Sat. Away Ahoskie Christian NCCAA JV Tourney TBA TBA TBA
2/22-2/24 Thur.-Sat. Away Mt. Calvary NCCAA Varsity Tourn. TBA TBA TBA
3/3/18 Saturday Away Mt. Calvary NCCAA All-Star TBA VG,VB TBA

*denotes division game 112417	1.3


